10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Instruction Aides Salaries Temp

Instruction Aides Salaries Temp

Instruction Aides Salaries Temp

Instruction Aides Salaries Temp

Clerical And Office Sal Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

Department

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

New Hope Elementary School
District

Total Wages

$11,513

$10,254

$9,868

$5,480

$5,298

$2,806

$1,830

$1,512

$1,386

$1,260

$1,220

$79

$76



