	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Instruction Aides Salaries Temp		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$11,513
2.	Instruction Aides Salaries Temp		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$10,254
3.	Instruction Aides Salaries Temp		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$9,868
4.	Instruction Aides Salaries Temp		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$5,480
5.	Clerical And Office Sal Subs		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$5,298
6.	Teachers' Salaries Subs		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$2,806
7.	Teachers' Salaries Subs		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$1,830
8.	Board Member		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$1,512
9.	Board Member		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$1,386
10.	Board Member		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$1,260
11.	Teachers' Salaries Subs		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$1,220
12.	Instruction Aides Salaries Subs		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$79
13.	Instruction Aides Salaries Subs		New Hope Elementary	New Hope Elementary School District	\$76